LEat

miﬁ%¢$

20265 EARA RV P AT Y 2 — v

O (B ZREiHAS
5248 &) 10:

6 78 @ 10
62l @ 10
95 685 @ 10

OF—TrFv R
628 o

OFresr—varvsA

95 138 (& 10:

OFLFX b

105 185 (» s:
105198 (@ o

OMEKRED H
11 15 @ 10:
115295 ) 10

LGt

T599-8125 Brili kI PuF194-1
ity B R B fi i

PR - PR

TEL 072-235-6400

30

30
30
30
30

30

00

45

00
00

€355 7)) BAEZRHAAF TF F—ILA

Cil=83)) BHESLIh—I

(FEFRLE) SAT7HATVREVE— YA IV RF—I
(BHESE) AREEESENL 12F BH7 +—F A
(REZFLE) HRO/NILAX 2BF RHEEC~F

F—=TrFr R (FK)

EEOASRGER L HAS (FR)

LT MR (RK)
LT X MR (FK)

7L 5 X MAGIEHKES (FK)
100 ERERHEZS (KR \ "
ARy FEAWEB ZFFI3AKRHP 12T, EfHD 1 » AET& Y BIth
AIRHP O HBHLIAALEEI W (FEICH Y REFHFHYY £9)

E-mail: r_entrance@htsb.ed.jp

<2HEHP > <ZaAXInstagram > <A A Facebook >

W2 220255640 ) RIS rE KRRV Bl ksl EL 2L



